
 
 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School, Jodhpur 
          Half Yearly Time Table for Classes I to III 2025-2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

School timings during Half Yearly Exam will be 07:30 am to 11:10 am 
Principal 

Our Lady of Pillar Convent School 
 

Date/ Class I II III 
06-09-2025(Saturday) Maths Maths English 
07-09-2025(Sunday) Sunday 
08-09-2025(Monday) EVS Computer Computer 
09-09-2025(Tuesday) Preparation Leave 

10-09-2025(Wednesday) Computer GK Hindi 

11-09-2025(Thursday) Preparation Leave 

12-09-2025(Friday) Preparation Leave 

13-09-2025(Saturday) Hindi Hindi EVS 

14-09-2025(Sunday) Sunday 

15-09-2025(Monday) MSC English MSC 

16-09-2025(Tuesday) Preparation Leave 

17-09-2025(Wednesday) GK EVS GK 

18-09-2025(Thursday) Preparation Leave 

19-09-2025(Friday) English MSC Maths 


